
STEEL WIRE ROPE

GALVANIZED | UNGALVANIZED
6x36WS - IWRC

www.germanropesupply.com

Volksbank Gronau - Ahaus eG

IBAN DE20 2806 9956 5070 1010 00
BIC GENODEF1NEV

Kontakt

Telefon +49 2562 994 92-0
Email info@grsgmbh.com

German Rope Supply GmbH

Geschäftsführer Danny Hol
Amtsgericht Coesfeld HRB 22248

Diameter kg / 100 Meter 1770 N/mm 1960 N/mm

 MBL (kN)  MBL (kN)

8,00 26,20 44,70
9,00 33,10 56,50

10,00 40,90 69,80
11,00 49,50 84,40
12,00 58,90 100,00
13,00 69,10 118,00
14,00 80,20 137,00
16,00 105,00 179,00
18,00 133,00 226,00
20,00 164,00 279,00
22,00 198,00 338,00
24,00 236,00 402,00
26,00 276,00 472,00
28,00 321,00 547,00
32,00 419,00 715,00
36,00 530,00 904,00
40,00 654,00 1120,00
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